
Ship name Cruise Line Port Date ETA Date ETD LOA Draft GRT Pax Crew

SPITSBERGEN Hurtigruten Cruises Peel Friday, 30 April 08:00 30-Apr 18:00 100.54    5.30        7,344      335          

L'AUSTRAL Ponant Douglas Sunday, 02 May 12:00 02-May 19:00 142.00    4.80         10,600    240          142          

SPITSBERGEN Hurtigruten Cruises Peel Tuesday, 04 May 08:00 04-May 22:00 100.54    5.30         7,344      335          

L'AUSTRAL Ponant Douglas Thursday, 06 May 08:30 06-May 20:00 142.00    4.80         10,600    240          142          

HEBRIDEAN SKY Noble Caledonia Calf of Man Saturday, 08 May 07:00 08-May 09:00 90.00      4.20         4,200      114          72            

HEBRIDEAN SKY Noble Caledonia Peel Saturday, 08 May 10:30 08-May 19:00 90.00      4.20         4,200      -          -          

SERENISSIMA Noble Caledonia Calf of Man Monday, 10 May 06:00 10-May 08:30 87.00      4.90         2,598      120          58            

SERENISSIMA Noble Caledonia Peel Monday, 10 May 10:00 10-May 22:00 87.00      4.90         2,598      -          -          

SPITSBERGEN Hurtigruten Cruises Peel Friday, 14 May 08:00 14-May 22:00 100.54    5.30         7,344      335          

L'AUSTRAL Ponant Douglas Saturday, 15 May 08:00 15-May 17:30 142.00    4.80         10,600    240          142          

FRIDTJOF NANSEN Hurtigruten Cruises Douglas Bay Wednesday, 26 May 12:00 26-May 22:00 140.00    5.30         20,000    530          265          

SILVER CLOUD Silversea Cruises Douglas Thursday, 27 May 08:00 27-May 16:30 155.81    5.70         17,235    296          222          

SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE Saga Cruises Douglas Bay Thursday, 27 May 08:00 27-May 17:00 236.00    55,900    972          530          

SIRENA Oceania Cruises Douglas Bay Saturday, 29 May 08:00 29-May 19:00 181.00    5.80        30,277    688          373          

MAUD Hurtigruten Cruises Douglas Wednesday, 02 June 08:00 02-Jun 18:00 135.20    5.10         16,151    200          110          

GOLDEN HORIZON Tradewind Voyages UK Douglas Bay Thursday, 03 June 08:00 03-Jun 19:00 162.20    6.40        8,770      330          139          

SILVER CLOUD Silversea Cruises Douglas Thursday, 10 June 08:00 10-Jun 16:30 155.81    5.70         17,235    296          222          

VEENDAM Holland America Line Douglas Bay Saturday, 12 June 08:00 12-Jun 17:00 219.00    7.80         57,092    1,350      580          

SIRENA Oceania Cruises Douglas Bay Monday, 28 June 07:00 28-Jun 17:00 181.00    5.80         30,277    688          373          

CALEDONIAN SKY Noble Caledonia Douglas Tuesday, 29 June 07:00 29-Jun 18:00 90.60      4.20        4,200      120          72            

ARTANIA Phoenix Reisen Douglas Bay Saturday, 03 July 07:00 03-Jul 13:00 230.61    7.80         44,348    1,188      537          

EUROPA II Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Douglas Bay Monday, 05 July 08:00 05-Jul 19:00 225.40    6.50         42,830    516          385          

CORINTHIAN Grand Circle Travel Douglas Monday, 13 July 06:00 13-Jul 17:30 89.35      4.00         4,077      110          68            

STAR LEGEND Windstar Cruises Douglas Thursday, 15 July 08:00 15-Jul 16:00 135.00    5.40         9,975      212          140          

BOLETTE Fred Olsen Cruise Lines Douglas Bay Friday, 16 July 09:00 16-Jul 18:00 237.00    8.10        62,735    1,380      615          

AZAMARA JOURNEY Azamara Cruise Club Douglas Bay Saturday, 24 July 07:30 24-Jul 20:00 181.00    5.80         30,277    694          407          

CRYSTAL SERENITY Crystal Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 25 July 08:00 25-Jul 18:00 250.00    7.80         68,870    1,070      655          

NORWEGIAN STAR Norwegian Cruise Lines Douglas Bay Wednesday, 04 August 07:00 04-Aug 22:00 294.00    8.40        91,740    2,348      1,032      

SERENISSIMA Noble Caledonia Peel Monday, 09 August 07:30 09-Aug 18:30 87.00      4.90         2,598      120          58            

SPIRIT OF DISCOVERY Saga Cruises Douglas Bay Wednesday, 11 August 08:00 11-Aug 17:00 236.00    55,900    972          530          

OCEAN EXPLORER Vantage Cruises Douglas Thursday, 12 August 08:00 12-Aug 22:00 104.40    5.30        7,400      160          90            

SEVEN SEAS VOYAGER Regent Seven Seas Cruises Douglas Bay Sunday, 15 August 08:00 15-Aug 20:00 206.50    7.10         42,363    698          447          

SERENISSIMA Noble Caledonia Peel Wednesday, 18 August 07:00 18-Aug 19:30 87.00      4.90         2,598      120          58            

WORLD VOYAGER Mystic Cruises Douglas Wednesday, 18 August 08:00 18-Aug 23:59 126.00    4.70        9,300      200          125          

EUROPA Hapag-Lloyd Cruises Douglas Bay Saturday, 21 August 08:00 21-Aug 19:00 198.60    6.20         28,890    400          285          

MAUD Hurtigruten Cruises Douglas Monday, 23 August 08:00 23-Aug 18:00 135.20    5.10         16,151    200          110          

OCEAN EXPLORER Vantage Cruises Douglas Tuesday, 24 August 08:00 24-Aug 22:00 104.40    5.30         7,400      160          90            

GANN Skolspiet Gann Douglas Wednesday, 25 August 23:00 29-Aug 18:00 108.00    4.70         4,072      210          32            

OCEAN EXPLORER Vantage Cruises Douglas Wednesday, 01 September 08:00 01-Sep 22:00 104.40    5.30         7,400      160          90            

SCENIC ECLIPSE Scenic Cruises Douglas Bay Tuesday, 07 September 08:00 07-Sep 20:00 166.00    5.30        17,085    228          172          

WORLD EXPLORER Mystic Cruises Douglas Wednesday, 08 September 07:00 08-Sep 13:00 126.00    4.70        9,300      176          125          

HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS Hebridean Island Cruises Peel Thursday, 09 September 19:00 10-Sep 15:00 72.00      3.00         2,112      50            38            

HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS Hebridean Island Cruises Douglas Friday, 10 September 17:30 11-Sep 13:00 72.00      3.00         2,112      -          -          

MAUD Hurtigruten Cruises Douglas Saturday, 18 September 08:00 18-Sep 18:00 135.20    5.10         16,151    200          110          

SEABOURN SOJOURN Seabourn Cruises Douglas Bay Tuesday, 21 September 08:00 21-Sep 17:00 198.15    6.70        32,477    450          330          

19,451    9,971      

Details in Red Maiden Call Caledonian Sky has previously called in 2001 & 2005 as the Hebridean Spirit

Provisional Booking Maud has previously called as Midnatsol in 2017
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